Single Family
11750 SW 68th Ct, Pinecrest
#MLS: A11552659
$8749000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/03/19
Pinecrest, FL 33156
11750 SW 68th Ct
707 m?

$34222

2016

6

6/3

11750 SW 68th Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11552659 located in
OAKRIDGE ESTATES SEC 2. Welcome to this two-story haven designed by Ramon Pacheco, where spacious
layout invite exploration. The kitchen, distinct from the dining area, tempts with culinary delights. Discover a
discreetly connected home office leading to a hidden custom wine cellar for added enjoyment. Further
exploration reveals a movie rm, exercise rm, and additional entertainment space. Upstairs find a secondary
family rm, grand primary suite and 3 secondary ensuite rms. Step outside to paradise indulging with great
amenities such as in ground trampoline, basketball court, mini-golf area, and koi pond. This home features a
grand pool with a thrilling slide promises an exhilarating plunge surrounded by water features, leading to a
summer gazebo with built-in kitchen and relaxation area invite al fresco dining.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



