Single Family 11750 SW 68th Ct, Pinecrest #MLS: A11552659 \$ 8 749 000



Data oferty	2024/03/19
Miasto	Pinecrest, FL 33156
Adres	11750 SW 68th Ct
Powierznia	707 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 34 222
Rok budowy	2016
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	6/3

11750 SW 68th Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11552659 located in OAKRIDGE ESTATES SEC 2. Welcome to this two-story haven designed by Ramon Pacheco, where spacious layout invite exploration. The kitchen, distinct from the dining area, tempts with culinary delights. Discover a discreetly connected home office leading to a hidden custom wine cellar for added enjoyment. Further exploration reveals a movie rm, exercise rm, and additional entertainment space. Upstairs find a secondary family rm, grand primary suite and 3 secondary ensuite rms. Step outside to paradise indulging with great amenities such as in ground trampoline, basketball court, mini-golf area, and koi pond. This home features a grand pool with a thrilling slide promises an exhilarating plunge surrounded by water features, leading to a summer gazebo with built-in kitchen and relaxation area invite al fresco dining.

> www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380